eTactica Power Meter
EM-80/EM-200/EM-500/EM-1000/EM-2000/EM-3000
Installation manual, version 1.1
1 Introduction
 ► This installation manual contains important infor-
mation regarding the installation of the eTactica Power
Meter (models EM-80, EM-200, EM-500, EM-1000,
EM-2000, and EM-3000), which must be followed.

your local regulations on electronic waste.
7 Contact Information
In case of any technical problems with this product, please contact
ReMake Electric ehf at:
ReMake Electric ehf Tel.: +354 535 3000
Hlidasmara 14 Internet: http://www.etactica.com
201 Kopavogur Email: info@etactica.com
Iceland
1
8 Scope of Delivery
Fig. 1: Scope of delivery of the Power Meter and CTs (example:
EM-200).
Designation Article nr. Quantity
1 Power Meter by type:
EM-80 (80A)
EM-200 (200A,
EM-500 (500A)
EM-1000 (1000A)
EM-2000 (2000A)
EM-3000 (3000A)
5060474160278
5060474160285
5060474160292
5060474160308